
Classement au temps compensé :

Place Entraineur Club Dte naiss Age Gentleman Club Dte naiss Age Age Total

1 LANGLOIS Didier US Créteil 29/06/1960 54 LE QUERE Marcel Courbevoie Sport 23/08/1946 68 122

2 RICHEFORT Jean Paul VC Neuilly 16/10/1985 29 MACIEJEWSKI Jean Pierre EC Osny Pontoise 21/11/1949 65 94

3 LASSALE Vincent EC Sartrouville 24/07/1970 44 COUILLEAUX Yannick EC Sartrouville 07/02/1953 61 105

4 THIOLLET Sébastien ECDH 21/07/1970 44 THIOLLET Bernard ECDH 27/10/1945 69 113

5 MENDES ANTUNES Nelson CSM Clamart 22/08/1983 31 MERIADEC Albert CSM Clamart 22/02/1945 69 100

6 PRADE Benoit VS Chartres 27/03/1986 28 ALLIMONIER Serge Team Chartres Cyclo 22/06/1953 61 89

7 DUPIN Sébastien CSM Clamart 02/09/1977 37 DUPIN Claude CSM Clamart 14/06/1951 63 100

8 GARNIER Jean François 19/04/1959 55 GARNIER Jean Michel VC Canton Marennais 17/07/1952 62 117

9 VERNUSSE Olivier TSA 91 03/09/1966 48 VERNUSSE Laurent TSA 91 09/06/1965 49 97

10 CLOAREC Benoit CS Dourdan 15/03/1978 36 CLOAREC Stéphane CS Dourdan 07/01/1955 59 95

11 DE LAS Martin EC Velizy 78 17/06/1997 17 ANDERSON Dominique EC Velizy 78 26/11/1968 46 63

12 ITCIA Lionel AS Meudon 15/03/1974 40 JOURDAIN Roland AS Meudon 17/05/1961 53 93

13 MERCIER Vincent ECDH 21/02/1982 32 HAINCOURT Dominique ECDH 25/11/1970 44 76

14 GAUDRY Christophe UC Gambais 18/05/1975 39 VERTADIER Eric VCMC Les Clayes 03/05/1968 46 85

15 HATTIER Bruno Paris CO 19/06/1998 16 LEGENDRE Jérome Paris CO 29/03/1974 40 56

16 LEBLEU Rémy PCO 07/07/1984 30 GILLAIN Francis PCO 20/12/1977 37 67

17 MALLET Mickael COBA 28/05/1978 36 LEMOIGNE Vincent COBA 14/05/1976 38 74

18 CHATELIN Arnaud COBA 01/04/1977 37 VITASSE Sébastien COBA 16/02/1972 42 79

19 GOUPILLEAU Patrick SC Gretz Tournan 11/10/1984 30 MOREAU Franck 26/04/1972 42 72

20 GUILEMEAU Laurent AS Meudon 24/04/1972 42 FOURMI Bernard AS Meudon 03/10/1966 48 90

21 CHAMPALOU Jean François VCESQY 16/11/1976 38 CAMIN Laurent VCESQY 12/03/1965 49 87

22 BEAU Marc 08/01/1960 54 VERHEYDE Vincent 21/05/1963 51 105

23 LECOCQ Laetitia AC Voves 26/10/1991 23 LECOCQ François AC Voves 13/05/1958 56 79

24 GIRARD Damien UC Montoire 14/12/2001 13 GIRARD Bruno Team Peltrax CSD 02/10/1968 46 59

25 SUCHY Jean Philippe CC Saclay 25/01/1963 51 LORETTE Philippe SVP 21/05/1959 55 106

26 COLLAS Fabrice USPRC 01/05/1970 44 COLLAS Sylvain USPRC 10/08/1968 46 90

27 SAVARY Joel VC Petit Caux 26/09/1956 58 SAVARY Martine VC Petit Caux 27/07/1959 55 113

28 DURAND Eric CCIP 23/07/1975 39 RIDEL Jean CCIP 06/05/1933 81 120

29 HARBONNIER François Xavier Carrefour 19/04/1970 44 LARTIGUE Philippe Carrefour 27/06/1963 51 95

30 DELFOLIE Guillaume Paris CO 26/05/1998 16 HATTIER Fréderic Paris CO 06/07/1967 47 63

31 CARRE Mathieu EC Vélizy 04/03/1999 15 CARRE Fréderic EC Vélizy 23/05/1969 45 60

32 RONXIN Alexis ECDH 12/08/2000 14 HAINCOURT Dominique ECDH 25/11/1970 44 58

33 GOURDIN Edgar ECDH 29/02/2000 14 EMERAUD Dany ECDH 05/01/1949 65 79

34 MULARD Tristan VC Etampes 17/02/1997 17 HENRY Jean Philippe VC Etampes 11/06/1953 61 78

35 LETESTU Quentin VC Villejust 07/06/2000 14 LETESTU Loîc VC Villejust 27/08/1970 44 58

36 GARCONNET Michel VCESQY 25/09/1989 25 CAMIN Charlene VCESQY 21/06/1992 22 47

37 DOLATABADI Pierre RTD 74 20/02/1984 30 BUZZI Alexia US Creteil 27/07/1988 26 56

38 HAGUET Johan ECDH 15/02/2000 14 HAGUET Olivier ECDH 03/10/1972 42 56

39 TAVARES Nuno 16/05/1978 36 GEFFROY Anthony USPRC 25/04/1984 30 66

40 VIRAULT Yann-Loup ECDH 04/07/1999 15 MERCIER Vincent ECDH 21/02/1982 32 47

41 KARAYANNIS Alexandre Team Chatou Cycliste 05/01/1968 46 HERER Clara CSM Puteaux 26/12/1988 26 72

42 BOTHERAU Jean Louis USPRC 24/06/1955 59 DEVEY Thierry Carrefour 22/12/1963 51 110

43 SIMONNET Morgan ESMPC 17/05/1976 38 BRUNET Marie ESMPC 13/08/1998 16 54
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44 GORGET Bernard CTR 04/04/1940 74 POISSON Jean Fréderic CCPFY 22/01/1963 51 125

45 BOURGEOT Claude ESMPC 09/11/1953 61 LECORNEC Emeline ESMPC 05/06/2002 12 73

46 DUBOIS Pierre Poigny la Foret 06/11/1956 58 SITTERLE Françoise Poigny la Foret 15/07/1966 48 106

47 CONVERT Thierry Poigny la Foret 21/09/1955 59 SYROVATSKY Nathalie Poigny la Foret 29/11/1958 56 115

48 LEMENEC Pascal Gazeran 01/06/1965 49 FOUQUET Virginie Gazeran 18/03/1970 44 93

49 MOLLARD Quentin USPRC 26/09/1989 25 SCMITT Gilles CCPFY 15/05/1963 51 76

50 MARIE Annie Saint Leger 16/06/1963 51 LECORNEC Edith Saint Leger 27/03/1947 67 118

51 PERRON Armelle Gazeran 15/06/1964 50 BREBION Annie Gazeran 13/11/1953 61 111

52 SALIGNAT Emmanuel Gazeran 17/10/1954 60 SALIGNAT Maribel Gazeran 05/04/1953 61 121

53 ROUZIERE Julien CC Loup de Limay ROUZIERE Boris CC Loup de Limay

Classement scratch :

Place Entraineur Club Dte naiss Age Gentleman Club Dte naiss Age Age Total

1 LEBLEU Rémy PCO 07/07/1984 30 GILLAIN Francis PCO 20/12/1977 37 67

2 MALLET Mickael COBA 28/05/1978 36 LEMOIGNE Vincent COBA 14/05/1976 38 74

3 VERNUSSE Olivier TSA 91 03/09/1966 48 VERNUSSE Laurent TSA 91 09/06/1965 49 97

4 HATTIER Bruno Paris CO 19/06/1998 16 LEGENDRE Jérome Paris CO 29/03/1974 40 56

5 LANGLOIS Didier US Créteil 29/06/1960 54 LE QUERE Marcel Courbevoie Sport 23/08/1946 68 122

6 MERCIER Vincent ECDH 21/02/1982 32 HAINCOURT Dominique ECDH 25/11/1970 44 76

7 DE LAS Martin EC Velizy 78 17/06/1997 17 ANDERSON Dominique EC Velizy 78 26/11/1968 46 63

8 LASSALE Vincent EC Sartrouville 24/07/1970 44 COUILLEAUX Yannick EC Sartrouville 07/02/1953 61 105

9 CHATELIN Arnaud COBA 01/04/1977 37 VITASSE Sébastien COBA 16/02/1972 42 79

10 GAUDRY Christophe UC Gambais 18/05/1975 39 VERTADIER Eric VCMC Les Clayes 03/05/1968 46 85

11 RICHEFORT Jean Paul VC Neuilly 16/10/1985 29 MACIEJEWSKI Jean Pierre EC Osny Pontoise 21/11/1949 65 94

12 GOUPILLEAU Patrick SC Gretz Tournan 11/10/1984 30 MOREAU Franck 26/04/1972 42 72

13 GARCONNET Michel VCESQY 25/09/1989 25 CAMIN Charlene VCESQY 21/06/1992 22 47

14 PRADE Benoit VS Chartres 27/03/1986 28 ALLIMONIER Serge Team Chartres Cyclo 22/06/1953 61 89

15 GUILEMEAU Laurent AS Meudon 24/04/1972 42 FOURMI Bernard AS Meudon 03/10/1966 48 90

16 GIRARD Damien UC Montoire 14/12/2001 13 GIRARD Bruno Team Peltrax CSD 02/10/1968 46 59

17 ITCIA Lionel AS Meudon 15/03/1974 40 JOURDAIN Roland AS Meudon 17/05/1961 53 93

18 COLLAS Fabrice USPRC 01/05/1970 44 COLLAS Sylvain USPRC 10/08/1968 46 90

19 GARNIER Jean François 19/04/1959 55 GARNIER Jean Michel VC Canton Marennais 17/07/1952 62 117

20 DOLATABADI Pierre RTD 74 20/02/1984 30 BUZZI Alexia US Creteil 27/07/1988 26 56

21 DUPIN Sébastien CSM Clamart 02/09/1977 37 DUPIN Claude CSM Clamart 14/06/1951 63 100

22 CHAMPALOU Jean François VCESQY 16/11/1976 38 CAMIN Laurent VCESQY 12/03/1965 49 87

23 CARRE Mathieu EC Vélizy 04/03/1999 15 CARRE Fréderic EC Vélizy 23/05/1969 45 60

24 CLOAREC Benoit CS Dourdan 15/03/1978 36 CLOAREC Stéphane CS Dourdan 07/01/1955 59 95

25 DELFOLIE Guillaume Paris CO 26/05/1998 16 HATTIER Fréderic Paris CO 06/07/1967 47 63

26 THIOLLET Sébastien ECDH 21/07/1970 44 THIOLLET Bernard ECDH 27/10/1945 69 113

27 BEAU Marc 08/01/1960 54 VERHEYDE Vincent 21/05/1963 51 105

28 RONXIN Alexis ECDH 12/08/2000 14 HAINCOURT Dominique ECDH 25/11/1970 44 58

29 MENDES ANTUNES Nelson CSM Clamart 22/08/1983 31 MERIADEC Albert CSM Clamart 22/02/1945 69 100

30 TAVARES Nuno 16/05/1978 36 GEFFROY Anthony USPRC 25/04/1984 30 66

31 HARBONNIER François Xavier Carrefour 19/04/1970 44 LARTIGUE Philippe Carrefour 27/06/1963 51 95

32 KARAYANNIS Alexandre Team Chatou Cycliste 05/01/1968 46 HERER Clara CSM Puteaux 26/12/1988 26 72

33 VIRAULT Yann-Loup ECDH 04/07/1999 15 MERCIER Vincent ECDH 21/02/1982 32 47

34 SUCHY Jean Philippe CC Saclay 25/01/1963 51 LORETTE Philippe SVP 21/05/1959 55 106

35 LECOCQ Laetitia AC Voves 26/10/1991 23 LECOCQ François AC Voves 13/05/1958 56 79

36 SAVARY Joel VC Petit Caux 26/09/1956 58 SAVARY Martine VC Petit Caux 27/07/1959 55 113

37 SIMONNET Morgan ESMPC 17/05/1976 38 BRUNET Marie ESMPC 13/08/1998 16 54



38 LETESTU Quentin VC Villejust 07/06/2000 14 LETESTU Loîc VC Villejust 27/08/1970 44 58

39 HAGUET Johan ECDH 15/02/2000 14 HAGUET Olivier ECDH 03/10/1972 42 56

40 MULARD Tristan VC Etampes 17/02/1997 17 HENRY Jean Philippe VC Etampes 11/06/1953 61 78

41 GOURDIN Edgar ECDH 29/02/2000 14 EMERAUD Dany ECDH 05/01/1949 65 79

42 DURAND Eric CCIP 23/07/1975 39 RIDEL Jean CCIP 06/05/1933 81 120

43 BOTHERAU Jean Louis USPRC 24/06/1955 59 DEVEY Thierry Carrefour 22/12/1963 51 110

44 BOURGEOT Claude ESMPC 09/11/1953 61 LECORNEC Emeline ESMPC 05/06/2002 12 73

45 GORGET Bernard CTR 04/04/1940 74 POISSON Jean Fréderic CCPFY 22/01/1963 51 125

46 DUBOIS Pierre Poigny la Foret 06/11/1956 58 SITTERLE Françoise Poigny la Foret 15/07/1966 48 106

47 LEMENEC Pascal Gazeran 01/06/1965 49 FOUQUET Virginie Gazeran 18/03/1970 44 93

48 CONVERT Thierry Poigny la Foret 21/09/1955 59 SYROVATSKY Nathalie Poigny la Foret 29/11/1958 56 115

49 MOLLARD Quentin USPRC 26/09/1989 25 SCMITT Gilles CCPFY 15/05/1963 51 76

50 MARIE Annie Saint Leger 16/06/1963 51 LECORNEC Edith Saint Leger 27/03/1947 67 118

51 PERRON Armelle Gazeran 15/06/1964 50 BREBION Annie Gazeran 13/11/1953 61 111

52 SALIGNAT Emmanuel Gazeran 17/10/1954 60 SALIGNAT Maribel Gazeran 05/04/1953 61 121

53 ROUZIERE Julien CC Loup de Limay ROUZIERE Boris CC Loup de Limay



Tps scratch

00:18:37

00:19:57

00:20:23

00:21:10

00:21:19

00:21:42

00:21:44

00:21:54

00:21:56

00:22:49

00:23:27

00:23:30

00:23:31

00:23:38

00:23:54

00:24:05

00:24:06

00:24:18

00:24:27

00:24:27

00:24:35

00:24:42

00:24:48

00:24:52

00:24:59

00:25:01

00:25:02

00:25:03

00:25:13

00:25:27

00:25:32

00:26:26

00:26:41

00:26:58

00:28:42

00:29:01

00:29:06

00:29:11

00:29:15

00:29:30

00:30:25

00:32:39

00:32:52



00:38:04

00:41:56

00:42:14

00:43:35

00:44:15

00:47:42

00:54:54

00:58:13

01:00:10

Tps scratch

00:23:26

00:23:46

00:23:47

00:24:00

00:24:14

00:24:17

00:24:37

00:24:42

00:24:49

00:24:54

00:24:55

00:24:56

00:25:28

00:25:57

00:26:02

00:26:03

00:26:10

00:26:14

00:26:20

00:26:20

00:26:23

00:26:29

00:26:36

00:26:45

00:26:53

00:26:57

00:26:58

00:27:12

00:27:14

00:27:20

00:27:28

00:27:34

00:28:01

00:28:03

00:28:04

00:28:04

00:28:05



00:29:31

00:29:34

00:31:13

00:31:49

00:33:19

00:34:48

00:36:23

00:40:24

00:43:52

00:45:09

00:46:44

00:49:58

01:00:24

01:02:23

01:04:27


